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Optional AUX cable

Pinout
Pin Function Color AWG

1 Load Share Blue 28

2 Power Good Yellow 28

3 Remote On/Off Brown 28

4 Ground Black 28

5 -

6 Ground Black 28

7 +Sense Orange 28

8 –Sense Green 28

Order code TXN1000-AUX2

Connection 2 x 4 pin

Compatible series TXN 1000

1
2

8
7

750 (29.53) ±5 (0.197)

10 (0.394)
±2 (0.079)

twist plating

All dimension in mm (inch)

Overview link www.tracopower.com/overview/txn1000-aux2


